
03/08/2025 - Main Arena - Freestyle Test Intermediate I
FINAL RESULT - 13 - Prix Le Pêché Mignon
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CDIAm | Mâcon 2025
Mâcon | Du 01 au 03 août 2025

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C Perc.Rk M

TEC

ARTTec Art Tec Art Art

Hans VOSERJudge E :

Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Magnus RINGMARKJudge M :

Tec

66.07562.700
61.917

(1) (1)

DER KLEINE APRILSCHERZ Isabell WEISSENFELS-SCHREIBER4031
 / Other / 2008 / Gelding /  by DER FEINE LORD and DIVA by VALENTINO - Isabell WEISSENFELS-SCHREIBER 66.000

(1)

64.925

 

%62.000

67.933

70.000
% % %

%

%61.000 64.400 62.750 69.400

59.00059.650
58.000

(2) (2)

GLORIA DU FEUILLARD Annabel MOREAU4012
 / Bay / 2011 / Mare /  by ROUSSEAU and AURORA by UNITED - Annabel MOREAU 61.550

(2)

60.067

 

%60.500

62.133

62.600
% % %

%

%57.500 61.800 56.000 62.000

Signature  Jury:

RANKED2

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe


